
MasCache
TM

 medical surge care products are disposable supplies for patients 

and staff to help hospitals and emergency teams quickly create temporary 

treatment areas as well as enhance and expand the delivery of disaster care 

whenever needed.

Ordering is easy.

1. Use this guide to review product specs and appropriate quantities.

2. Visit www.dqeready.com/mascache for product photos.

3. Use the last two pages to determine your needs and fax along with your contact information to 

DQE at 317 295 9822 for a custom quote

Indianapolis, IN 46278

800-355-4628 / Fax 317-295-9822 / www.dqeready.com
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Absorbent briefs - Adult 96/box (MC4027) Infant Care Kits - 25 kits/box* (MC4006)

� Fits up to 56" waist, generous leg cut. � Absorbent pads (2) - 17" x 24" fluff-filled with embossed

� Dual tape surface for multiple refastening.   polypropylene backing controls slipping, reduces leaks.

� Baby wipes - 4 infant-sized ultra-soft washcloths,

Baby Diapers - Sz 4 & 6 - 120/case (MC4033-4, MC4033-6)   pre-moistened, fragrance free.  Re-sealable container.

� Size 4:  22-35 lbs., Size 6:  35 lbs and up; cloth like outer � Dry-It
TM

 Towel - 19" x 42" - disposable drying towel.

  cover, foam elastic waistband, anti-leak cuffs, polymer to � 2 large diapers - size 4; 22-35 lbs.; cloth like outer cover,

  control odors, no-tear tape surface allows refastening.   foam elastic waistband and anti-leak cuffs, polymer to

  control odors, no-tear tape surface allows refastening.

Bedpans - 25/box (MC4025) � Baby gown - 6 months size, poly-coated tissue.

� Compact, lightweight - fits over standard toilet.

IV Pole - Each (MC4019)

Bio-Hazard disposal bags and holder - 20/box (MC4013) � Floor model for gravity-fed IV infusions, unfolds in 

� 31" x 43", 1.2 mil, red, 30 gallon, folding PVC frame.   seconds, extends to 72".

Bio-Hazard Bag Refill - 20/box (MC4013R) Lab Coats - 10/box* (MC4012M,XL)

� Refill box for Bio-Hazard bag holder. � Protects against particulates, and is blood and viral

  penetration resistant.

Blankets - 25/box* (MC4009) � Full cut, 6 snap front closure, knit collar and cuffs, 

� 40" x 80", grey, 100% polyester, lightweight blanket.   3 sewn on pockets.

Disposable blood pressure cuff covers (MC4018) Linen Kits - Adult - 25 kits/box* (MC4001)

� Made of impervious material to prevent cross � Bottom sheet - 40" x 94" white tissue/poly disposable.

  contamination; will not affect readings: adult. � Draw sheet - 40" x 60" white rayon/polyester blend

  sheet is disposable yet durable enough to lift patient

Dry-it
TM

 Towels (HM705)   and comfortable on patient's skin.

� Roll of 100, 19" x 42"; cotton-like, super-absorbent. � Absorbent pads (2) - 17" x 24" fluff-filled with 

  embossed polypropylene backing controls slipping.

Gloves - Nitrile 100/box (HM3716S,M,L) � Top sheet - 50" x 84" dark blue soft, linen-like non-woven

� Exam style available in small, medium, or large.   polyester blend, opaque for patient privacy.

� Pillow case - 21" x 30" white tissue/poly.

Gown Kits - Adult - 25 kits/box* (MC4003)

� Adult patient gown - 30" x 42" dark blue, soft, linen-like Linen Kits - Infant - 25 kits/box* (MC4002)

  non-woven polyester blend, opaque for patient privacy, � Crib sheet - 40" x 90" light blue tissue/poly disposable.

  attached waist tie, sewn shoulders, one-size, 2 per kit � Draw sheet - 40" x 60" white rayon/polyester blend sheet

  to allow for front and back coverage if desired.   is disposable yet durable enough to lift patient and 

� Socks - One size fits up to men's size 13, beige, soft   comfortable on patient's skin.

  terrycloth slippers with skid resistant treading. � Baby blanket - 30" x 40", 100% cotton, flannelized blanket.

Gown Kits - Youth - 25 kits/box* (MC4004) Male Urinals (25/box) (MC4026)

� Youth patient gown - 20" x 36" white with print, soft, � Translucent urinals with lid prevents spilling and 

  tissue, opaque for patient privacy, attached waist tie,   reduces odors with odor shield.

  one-size, 2 per kit to allow for front and back � Contoured handle attaches easily to health care beds.

  coverage if desired. � Graduated to 32-oz, 1000 mL capacity.

� Youth socks - One size fits up to children's size 6, red,

  soft terrycloth slippers with skid resistant treading. Mylar Blankets - 25/box (MC4023)

� Mylar warming blanket - 52" x 80", to be used with 

Hygiene Kit - 25 kits/box* (MC4005)   Linen Kit and/or Blanket for extra warmth.

� Tooth care - individually wrapped for morning and � Baby blanket - 30" x 40", 100% cotton, flannelized blanket.

  evening brushing.

� Hair brush - plastic and folding. N-95 Respirators - 20/box (HM5210)

� Body wipes - 8 full-size (8" x 8") ultra-soft washcloths, � Flat-fold with elastic band, individually wrapped.

  pre-moistened, fragrance free.  Re-sealable container.

� Dry-It
TM

 Towel - 19" x 42" - disposable drying towel.

MasCache
TM 

Product Specifications

MasCache surge care products were designed to be 

disposable for convenience and to limit the spread of 

infection.  Some items can be reused at your discretion.



Patient Lifter - 10/box (MC4010) Other Items:
� Reusable patient transport pad with handles.  Fluid

  resistant, each pad weighs only 2 pounds yet is While these items are not included in any of our sample

  strong enough to support 650 pounds. Treatment Pods, they are valuable accessories that can

improve your facility's ability to expedite care.

Pediatric Post-Mortem Kit - 10/box* (MC4021)

� Body Bag - 28" x 48", 8 mil vinyl, curved zipper - not Adjustable Bed - Each (MC4030)

  a carry type bag; recommended use of patient lifter. � Lightweight, compact, 375 lb. capacity.

� Plastic shroud sheet, three 36" ties, two 60" ties, � 70.75"L x 25.5"W x 15.5"H

  plus three ID tags, and a cellulose chin strap. � 1.5" thick vinyl-covered mattress.

� Absorbent pad - 17" x 24" fluff-filled with embossed � Head and foot independently adjustable.

  polypropylene backing controls slipping and reduces

  the risk of leaks. Medical Cot with IV Pole - Each (MC4032)

� 22" high for easy medical care, 425 capacity.

Pillows - 25/box* (MC4008) � 82"L x 33"W x 22"H

� Single-patient use disposable pillow.  16" x 22"; � 2" thick vinyl-covered mattress.

  Made of flame-retardant, garneted polyester. � Head and foot independently adjustable.

Post-Mortem Kit - 10/box*  (MC4020) Economy Folding Cot - Each (MC4039)

� Body Bag - 36" x 90", 8 mil vinyl, curved zipper - not � Lightweight, compact, 375 lb. capacity.

  a carry type bag; recommended use of patient lifter. � 71"L x 25.5"W x 15"H

� Plastic shroud sheet, three 36" ties, two 60" ties,

  plus three ID tags, and a cellulose chin strap. Extra Wide Cot - Each (MC4028)

� Absorbent pad - 17" x 24" fluff-filled with embossed � Lightweight, compact, 375 lb. capacity.

  polypropylene backing controls slipping and reduces � 75.75"L x 33.5"W x 15.5"H

  the risk of leaks. � 1.5" thick vinyl-covered mattress.

Privacy Curtain (Each (MC4022) EveryBody
TM

 Coffin - Each (MC4042, MC4043)

� 70" H x 63" W, PVC frame, 3 lbs, collapsible. � Patented, all natural wood design allows for flat storage,

� Disposable, fluid resistant, non-woven fabric is easily   assembly without tools and efficient stacking.

  replaced when soiled with included replacement curtain. � Adult and youth sizes available.

� Ships unassembled for easy storage in 5"x5"x67" box.

Commode - Each (MC4029)

Replacement Bio-Hazard Bags - 20/box (MC4031) � Compact and sturdy; 300 lb. capacity.

� 31" x 43", 1.2 mil, red, 30 gallon.

Prism Inflatable Light - Each (RP4501)

Sani-Bag+
TM

 - 100/box (MC4031) � Portable, 15' tall tower broadcasts 360° illumination for

� Commode/Bedpan liner system with specially   hundreds of feet.  Ideal for lighting outdoor surge

  formulated absorbent powder, turns liquid to solid for   capacity shelter.

  easy, mess-free disposal.

Wobble Light
®

 - Each (RP4601)

Sharps Container (MC4024) � Excellent path light or small area light.

� 1 gallon, red, translucent lid to identify fill levels; locks

  for final disposal. Urine & Emesis Bag - 40/box (MC4035)

� Inexpensive, compact, dual purpose, non-leading 

Staff Scrubs - 25 sets/box* (MC4007 M,XL,XXXL)   device.  Individually wrapped.

� Scrub pants - disposable scrub pant manufactured from

  a special, degradable polymer. Germicidal Disposable Wipes - 50/box (MC4011)

� Scrub shirt - disposable scrub shirt, short sleeve � 5" x 8", 55% alcohol content, effective against a wide

  manufactured from a special, degradable polymer.   range of organisms including HIV-1.

� Both available in M, XL, and XXXL. � Use on surfaces and equipment; individually wrapped.

StatPaq
TM

 - Case of 6 boxes (HM4911C) * These items are packaged in modular dispenser boxes

� Standard precautions apparel. that work within the MasCache shell delivery system.

� One-size-fits-most, fluid resistant gown, N-95 mask, Boxes can be interchanged and staged bedside for

  2 sizes Nitrile exam gloves, goggles, shoe covers. rapid deployment and convenience.

� 10 individually wrapped kits per dispenser box.

MasCache
TM 

Product Specifications



   Ordering Worksheet

    Select an existing Treatment Pod, create your own or order individually.

    Ordering is easy and straightforward.  Fax this page along with your contact information to DQE for a quote at 317-295-9822.
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MC4001 Linen Kits (25/box) 5 3 4 276.40$      $

MC4002 Linen Kits - Infant (25/box) 0 3 1 253.55$      $

MC4003 Gown Kits - Adult (25/box) 5 1 4 152.50$      $

MC4004 Gown Kits - Youth (25/box) 0 3 1 139.50$      $

MC4005 Hygiene Kits (25/box) 3 2 3 256.95$      $

MC4006 Infant Care Kits (25/box) 0 3 1 348.75$      $

MC4007M Staff Scrubs - M (25/box) 2 2 2 169.00$      $

MC4007XL Staff Scrubs - XL (25/box) 3 3 3 182.95$      $

MC4007XXXL Staff Scrubs - XXXL(25/box) 2 2 2 204.95$      $

MC4008 Pillows (25/box) 3 3 3 178.25$      $

MC4009 Blankets (25/box) 3 3 3 143.75$      $

MC4010 Patient Lifters (10/box) 1 1 1 420.00$      $

HM4911C StatPaq
TM

 Case (6 boxes of 10/case) 2 2 2 407.00$      $

HM705 Dry-It™ Disposable Towels (100/roll) 3 3 3 78.00$        $

MC4012M Lab Coats  M (10/box) 2 2 2 78 75$        $

Each 96 Hour Pod = 3 pallets

MC4012M Lab Coats - M (10/box) 2 2 2 78.75$        $

MC4012XL Lab Coats - XL (10/box) 2 2 2 78.75$        $

MC4013 Biohazard Bags & Holder (20 bags/box) 6 6 6 56.75$        $

MC4013R Biohazard Bag Refill (20 bags/box) 3 3 3 10.00$        $

HM3716S Exam Gloves (nitrile) - S (100/box) 8 8 8 12.00$        $

HM3716M Exam Gloves (nitrile) - M (100/box) 8 8 8 12.00$        $

HM3716L Exam Gloves (nitrile)  - L (100/box) 8 8 8 12.00$        $

MC4017 Disposable Stethoscope (each) 25 25 25 6.85$          $

MC4018 Disposable BP Cuff Covers (10/box) 2 2 2 125.00$      $

MC4019 IV Pole (each) 8 8 8 52.00$        $

MC4020 Post Mortem Kit (10/box) 2 1 2 221.25$      $

MC4021 Post Mortem Kit - Pediatric (10/box) 0 1 1 153.50$      $

MC4022 Privacy Curtain (each) 8 8 8 58.25$        $

MC4023 Emergency Warming Blankets - (25/box) 2 2 2 75.00$        $

MC4024 Sharps Disposal Container (each) 10 10 10 6.50$          $

MC4025 Bedpans - (25/box) 1 1 1 46.50$        $

MC4026 Male Urinals - (25/box) 1 1 1 36.50$        $

MC4027 Absorbent Briefs - Adult (96/box) 2 0 2 79.60$        $

MC4031 Sani-Bag+™ (100/box) 2 1 2 219.00$      $

MC4033-4 Baby Diapers - Size 4 (160/box) 0 1 1 84.80$        $

MC4033-6 Baby Diapers - Size 6 (120/box) 0 1 1 90.00$        $

HM5210 N-95 Respirators (20/box) 5 5 5 35.00$        $

BXMCSHELL MasCache Box Shell (each) Incl Incl Incl 12.00$        $

MCPACKAGING Custom Pod Packaging (per pallet)* Incl Incl Incl 50.00$        $

    Other Items:

MC4030 Adjustable Bed MC4029 Bedside Commode

MC4032 Deluxe Adustable Bed w/IV RP4501 Prism Inflatable Light

MC4039 Economy Cot RP4601 Wobble Light

MC4028 Extra Wide Cot MC4035 Urine & Emesis Bags

MC4042 EveryBody
TM

 Coffin MC4011 Germicidal Wipes

175.00$        

172.50$        

2,995.00$     

240.00$        

66.80$           

10,134.00$     10,685.00$     10,775.00$     

19.95$           195.00$        

249.50$        

62.75$           

65.00$           

                * MasCache Custom Pods are packaged for long-term storage.

                  Prices and components are subject to change.  Freight charges additional.



  Ordering Worksheet

  Select an existing Treatment Pod, create your own or order individually.

  Ordering is easy and straightforward.  Fax this page along with your contact information to DQE for a quote at 317-295-9822.
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Pod Supplements
Upgrades 72 Hour Pods to 96 Hours of Preparedness
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MC4001 Linen Kits (25/box) 1 1 1 276.40$   $

MC4002 Linen Kits - Infant (25/box) 0 1 0 253.55$   $

MC4003 Gown Kits - Adult (25/box) 1 0 1 152.50$   $

MC4004 Gown Kits - Youth (25/box) 0 1 0 139.50$   $

MC4005 Hygiene Kits (25/box) 0 0 0 256.95$   $

MC4006 Infant Care Kits (25/box) 0 1 0 348.75$   $

MC4007M Staff Scrubs - M (25/box) 1 1 1 169.00$   $

MC4007XL Staff Scrubs - XL (25/box) 1 1 1 182.95$   $

MC4007XXXL Staff Scrubs - XXXL(25/box) 1 1 1 204.95$   $

MC4008 Pillows (25/box) 1 1 1 178.25$   $

MC4009 Blankets (25/box) 1 1 1 143.75$   $

MC4010 Patient Lifters (10/box) 0 0 0 420.00$   $

HM4911C StatPaq
TM

 Case (6 boxes of 10/case) 0 0 0 407.00$   $

Each Pod Supplement = 1 pallet

Pod Supplements enhance 72 Hour Pods by providing the supplies needed to increase the level of preparedness to 96 
hours.  The supplements alone do not contain the supplies needed to sustain for any time period.

Please Note:

HM705 Dry-It™ Disposable Towels (100/roll) 1 1 1 78.00$      $

MC4012M Lab Coats - M (10/box) 1 1 1 78.75$      $

MC4012XL Lab Coats - XL (10/box) 1 1 1 78.75$      $

MC4013 Biohazard Bags & Holder (20 bags/box) 0 0 0 56.75$      $

MC4013R Biohazard Bag Refill (20 bags/box) 3 3 3 10.00$      $

HM3716S Exam Gloves (nitrile) - S (100/box) 2 2 2 12.00$      $

HM3716M Exam Gloves (nitrile) - M (100/box) 2 2 2 12.00$      $

HM3716L Exam Gloves (nitrile)  - L (100/box) 2 2 2 12.00$      $

MC4017 Disposable Stethoscope (each) 0 0 0 6.85$        $

MC4018 Disposable BP Cuff Covers (10/box) 1 1 1 125.00$   $

MC4019 IV Pole (each) 0 0 0 52.00$      $

MC4020 Post Mortem Kit (10/box) 1 1 1 221.25$   $

MC4021 Post Mortem Kit - Pediatric (10/box) 0 0 0 153.50$   $

MC4022 Privacy Curtain (each) 0 0 0 58.25$      $

MC4023 Emergency Warming Blankets - (25/box) 1 1 1 75.00$      $

MC4024 Sharps Disposal Container (each) 0 0 0 6.50$        $

MC4025 Bedpans - (25/box) 0 0 0 46.50$      $

MC4026 Male Urinals - (25/box) 0 0 0 36.50$      $

MC4027 Absorbent Briefs - Adult (96/box) 1 0 1 79.60$      $

MC4031 Sani-Bag+™ (100/box) 1 0 1 219.00$   $

MC4033-4 Baby Diapers - Size 4 (160/box) 0 1 1 84.80$      $

MC4033-6 Baby Diapers - Size 6 (120/box) 0 1 1 90.00$      $

HM5210 N-95 Respirators (20/box) 1 1 1 35.00$      $

BXMCSHELL MasCache Box Shell (each) Incl Incl Incl 12.00$      $

MCPACKAGING Custom Pod Packaging (per pallet)* Incl Incl Incl 50.00$      $

    Other Items:

MC4030 Adjustable Bed MC4029 Bedside Commode

MC4032 Deluxe Adustable Bed w/IV RP4501 Prism Inflatable Light

MC4039 Economy Cot RP4601 Wobble Light

MC4028 Extra Wide Cot MC4035 Urine & Emesis Bags

MC4042 EveryBody
TM

 Coffin MC4011 Germicidal Wipes

                * MasCache Custom Pods are packaged for long term storage

65.00$           

66.80$           

249.50$        

62.75$           

172.50$        

2,434.10$    2,890.25$    2,616.10$    

195.00$        19.95$           

2,995.00$      

240.00$         

175.00$        

                * MasCache Custom Pods are packaged for long-term storage.

                  Prices and components are subject to change.  Freight charges additional.


